Data sheet
Injection controller
EKE 110
For light commercial, commercial and industrial low ambient heat pump
application
Product version 02
Description
The øexible pre-programmed EKE 110 Injection controller can be used for

Table: EKE 110 description
Injection controller Product description
EKE 110 1V Product type designation
080G Product code number
24V AC/DC 50/60Hz Input power rating
PV00 Product version
SW1.00 Software version
Made in Slovakia Country of Origin
Danfoss A/S, 6430 Nordborg, Denmark Company address
Data sheet Injection controller, EKE 110
7 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.05 AI555725452231en-000102
Certiöcates, declarations and approvals
The list contains all certiöcates, declarations, and approvals for this product type. Individual code number may have some or all of these
approvals, and certain local approvals may not appear on the list.
When you click on the link you will be directed to the latest version of the ‘Declaration of Conformity’. Products developed and sold
before this date of issue conform to the directives/standards in force at the time of their sale.
Approval type Title Certiöcation body Approval topic
EU-UK Declaration EU-UK declaration 080R5335-
AA
Danfoss EMC
Electrical Safety Certiöcate UL E31024 UL-CA-2320815-3 UL - Underwriters Laboratories
inc.
Export Control Declaration Electronic Superheat Controller
and Electronic Valve driver and
injection controller
Danfoss
Electrical Safety Certiöcate UL E31024 UL - Underwriters Laboratories
inc.
UL-CSA
Manufacturer's Declaration Information to the User in
accordance with Article 3(2)
and 3(3) of EU Regulation
2023/2854 (the Data Act)
080R5341 080R5341
Danfoss Compliance misc. Standards
Manufacturer's Declaration Manufacturers Declaration
080R5341-AA (EU 2023/2854)
Danfoss
EU Declaration Danfoss EU - 080R5333.AC Danfoss EMC
Manufacturer's Declaration Danfoss MD 080R5334.AE Danfoss EAEU RoHS
Data sheet Injection controller, EKE 110
8 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.05 AI555725452231en-000102